Infectious Disease Courses and Postgraduate Diploma Programme (2024-2026)

Course 4

15-16 November 2025

15 November 2025 (Saturday):

Live broadcasting by Zoom of Pre-recorded video

09:30-10:10 Emerging and re-emerging arboviruses in Asia Jasper Chan
10:10-10:50 HIV medicine for the non-specialist Jacky Chan
10:50-11:00 Tea break

11:00-11:40 Corticosteroids in the treatment of infectious diseases Vincent Cheng
11:40-12:20 Community-acquired multidrug-resistant bacteria Kelvin Chiu
12:20-13:20 Lunch break

13:20-14:00 Tissue diagnosis of infectious diseases Regina Lo
14:00-14:40 Antiviral therapy of common viral infections S Sridhar
14:40-14:50 Tea break

14:50-15:30 Head and neck infections Sally Wong
15:30-16:10 Radiological investigations in infectious disease Kathy Wong

16:10-17:00 Tea break

Online MCQs to be taken by
17:00-17:30 (1) PDiplD students
(2) participants who wish to apply CME



Infectious Disease Courses and Postgraduate Diploma Programme (2024-2026)

Course 4

15-16 November 2025

16 November 2025 (Sunday)

Venue: Lecture Theatre, 2/F, Block T, Queen Mary Hospital

09:00-09:30

09:30-10:30

10:30-11:10

11:10-11:20

11:20-12:00

12:00-12:40

12:40-13:40

13:40-14:20

14:20-15:00

15:00-15:10

15:10-15:50

15:50-16:30

16:30-16:40

16:40-17:00

Registration

A to Z of medical mycology

Fatal attractiveness: the shady side of cosmetics and skincare
products

Tea break

Non-infectious skin conditions that mimic infections: testing
your diagnostic skill

Sexually transmitted infections for the non-specialists
Lunch break

Wiser use of quinolones

Current trends in virological diagnosis

Tea break

Ocular involvement in systemic infections
Radionuclide imaging in infectious diseases

Tea break

Quiz to be taken by
(1) PDiplD students
(2) Certificate Course students
(3) participants who wish to apply CME

KY Yuen

CK Yeung

CK Yeung

CK Yeung

Anson Lee

Janice Lo

Kendrick Shih

Catherine Wong



