# **Infectious Disease Courses and Postgraduate Diploma Programme (2024-2026)**

#### **Course 4**

#### 15-16 November 2025

#### 15 November 2025 (Saturday):

#### Live broadcasting by Zoom of Pre-recorded video

09:30-10:10	Emerging and re-emerging arboviruses in Asia	Jasper Chan
10:10-10:50	HIV medicine for the non-specialist	Jacky Chan
10:50-11:00	Tea break	
11:00-11:40	Corticosteroids in the treatment of infectious diseases	Vincent Cheng
11:40-12:20	Community-acquired multidrug-resistant bacteria	Kelvin Chiu
12:20-13:20	Lunch break	
13:20-14:00	Tissue diagnosis of infectious diseases	Regina Lo
14:00-14:40	Antiviral therapy of common viral infections	S Sridhar
14:40-14:50	Tea break	
14:50-15:30	Head and neck infections	Sally Wong
15:30-16:10	Radiological investigations in infectious disease	Kathy Wong
16:10-17:00	Tea break	
17:00-17:30	Online MCQs to be taken by  (1) PDipID students  (2) participants who wish to apply CME	

# **Infectious Disease Courses and Postgraduate Diploma Programme (2024-2026)**

#### **Course 4**

## 15-16 November 2025

## 16 November 2025 (Sunday)

Venue: Lecture Theatre, 2/F, Block T, Queen Mary Hospital

09:00-09:30	Registration	
09:30-10:30	A to Z of medical mycology	KY Yuen
10:30-11:10	Fatal attractiveness: the shady side of cosmetics and skincare products	CK Yeung
11:10-11:20	Tea break	
11:20-12:00	Non-infectious skin conditions that mimic infections: testing your diagnostic skill	CK Yeung
12:00-12:40	Sexually transmitted infections for the non-specialists	CK Yeung
12:40-13:40	Lunch break	
13:40-14:20	Wiser use of quinolones	Anson Lee
14:20-15:00	Current trends in virological diagnosis	Janice Lo
15:00-15:10	Tea break	
15:10-15:50	Ocular involvement in systemic infections	Kendrick Shih
15:50-16:30	Radionuclide imaging in infectious diseases	Catherine Wong
16:30-16:40	Tea break	
16:40-17:00	Quiz to be taken by (1) PDipID students (2) Certificate Course students (3) participants who wish to apply CME	